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Survey Year 2023

Facility ID SIC / NAICS Co / Mu Due Date
43938100012 8211 / 611110 0805 7/15/2024

Facility Mailing Address

ATTN  DAVID ZECK
FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG

ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, 3228 COLES MILL ROAD
FRANKLINVILLE  NJ  08322-3029

Facility Location  A. 
3228 COLES MILL RD
FRANKLINVILLE  NJ  

  B. Are there any substances or materials present at this facility that are 
on the Right to Know Hazardous Substance List?

  D. Indicate the nature of the operations conducted at this facility:
Office

Other Nature of Operations:

  C. Number of Employees at this facility:
Number of employees exposed or potentially exposed to 
hazardous chemicals at this facility:

29

4

  E. Are you reporting Products with Unknown Ingredients?

  F. Employer Email Address: dzeck@franklintwpschools.org

  G. CERTIFICATION OF RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL
I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all attachments and that
based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe that the submitted information is true, accurate 
and complete. 

Certifier Name
Certifier Title

David Zeck
Director of Facilities

Date Certified
Telephone Number

01/23/2024
856-629-9500 Ext.

Signature

  H.   POLICE AND FIRE DEPARTMENTS
Enter the respective phone numbers, name and addresses (include Zip Code) of your local fire and police departments.

POLICE DEPARTMENT:
Telephone Number:

Department Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:

856-694-1414

FRANKLIN TWP PD
1571 DELSEA DR
FRANKLINVILLE  NJ  08322

FIRE DEPARTMENT:
Telephone Number:

Department Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:

856-629-6836

JANVIER VFD
3438 COLES MILL RD
FRANKLINVILLE NJ  08322

  I.     UNION REPRESENTATIVE
Are employees at this facility represented by a union? (If 'Yes', all information in this section must be entered.)
Union Rep. Name:
Union Name (Abbrev):
Telephone Number:

Patricia Ellen
TFSSA
856-629-9500

Local Number: n/a

Union Address:
City, State, Zip:

3228 Coles Mill Road
Franklinville  NJ  08322

This Survey Has Reported 0 Additional Union(s). 

  J.   FACILITY EMERGENCY CONTACT
Contact Name: Mr. David Zeck Telephone Number: 856-629-9500

  K.   PART OF FACILITY COVERED (Check box if applicable)
This survey only covers part of the facility.  The rest of the facility is occupied by (specify name of employer):

NOTE:  Your County Lead Agency, local health, fire, and police departments and your local emergency planning committee have access to this 
Right to Know survey online.  You no longer need to send them a hard copy.
You must keep a copy of this survey in your facility RTK Central File and make it available to your employees. 

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

(Meets requirements of the Workplace Survey)
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101 BLEACH

3M HI-STRENGTH 
SPRAY ADHESIVE 
90

BAB-O CLEANSER

BAR KEEPERS 
FRIEND CLEANSER

BROAD SPECTRUM 
DISINFECTANT/VIRU
CIDE TABLETS

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

Can

Can

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

1 to 9

1 to 9

Less than 1

Less than 1

1 to 9

Gallons - 
liquids

Pounds - 
solids

Pounds - 
solids

Pounds - 
solids

Pounds - 
solids

Cleaning 
Products-General

Adhesives

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

4

4

4

CUSTODIAL

MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

JAMES A. AUSTIN

3M

FITZPATRICK BROS.

SERVAAS LABS INC.

ENVIROX LLC

1707

0565

0715

0758

1217

1476

1892

4001

1445

0026

1694

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

CYCLOHEXANE

1,1-DIFLUOROETHANE

DIMETHYL ETHER

METHYL ACETATE

PENTANE

TRICHLOROISOCYANURIC ACID

CALCIUM CARBONATE

OXALIC ACID

ADIPIC ACID

SODIUM DICHLOROISOCYANURATE

7681-52-9

110-82-7

75-37-6

115-10-6

79-20-9

109-66-0

87-90-1

1317-65-3

144-62-7

124-04-9

2893-78-9

1 to 9%

10 to 24%

1 to 9%

25 to 49%

25 to 49%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

90 to 99%

10 to 24%

10 to 24%

50 to 59%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

1791

1145

1030

1033

1231

1265

2468

1759

2465

CO

F3

F4

F4

F3

F4

CO



01/23/2024 Page 3 of 11 

BRUTAB 6S

CARBON DIOXIDE

CLEAR AMMONIA

CLOROX CLEAN-UP

CLOROX URINE 
REMOVER

DAP WELDWOOD 
CONTACT CEMENT

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Cylinder

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

1 to 9

100 to 499

1 to 9

Less than 1

1 to 9

Less than 1

Pounds - 
solids

Cubic Ft - 
gases

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Cleaning 
Products-General

Other

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Adhesives

4

4

4

4

4

4

CUSTODIAL

NETWORK 
ROOM

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

MAINTENANCE

BRULIN

GENERIC

JAMES A. AUSTIN

CLOROX CO.

CLOROX CO.

DAP

0026

1694

0343

0103

1706

1707

1015

0006

1340

1866

ADIPIC ACID

SODIUM DICHLOROISOCYANURATE

CARBON DIOXIDE

AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE

SODIUM HYDROXIDE

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE

ACETONE

n-HEXANE

TOLUENE

124-04-9

2893-78-9

124-38-9

1336-21-6

1310-73-2

7681-52-9

7722-84-1

67-64-1

110-54-3

108-88-3

25 to 49%

25 to 49%

100%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

10 to 24%

1 to 9%

10 to 24%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

2465

1013

2672

1823

1791

2015

1090

1208

1294

CO

CO

CO

CO,MU,R3

F3

F3

F3,TE
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DAP WELDWOOD 
COVE BASE 
ADHESIVE

DAWN ULTRA 
TOTAL CLEAN

DEEP BLUE GLASS 
CLEANER

ELITE BLEACH

EXTRACTION 
CLEANER 
SHAMPOO

GLADE SUPER 
FRESH SPRAY

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

Less than 1

Less than 1

1 to 9

1 to 9

10 to 99

1 to 9

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Pounds - 
solids

Adhesives

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Deodorizer

4

4

4

4

4

4

MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

DAP

PROCTOR & GAMBLE

BETCO

JAMES A. AUSTIN

STANDARD MAINT. 
SUPPLY

JOHNSON DIVERSEY

1660

4001

4018

0844

0275

1706

1707

0275

1571

1040

1594

SILICA, QUARTZ

CALCIUM CARBONATE

MAGNESITE

ETHYL ALCOHOL

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

SODIUM HYDROXIDE

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE

ISOBUTANE

PROPANE

14808-60-7

1317-65-3

546-93-0

64-17-5

111-76-2

1310-73-2

7681-52-9

111-76-2

1310-58-3

75-28-5

74-98-6

1 to 9%

60 to 69%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

0.1 to 0.9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Unknown

10 to 24%

10 to 24%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

1170

2369

1823

1791

2369

1813

1969

1978

CA

CA,F3,MU,TE

CA

CO

CO

CA

CO

F4

F4
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GOOF OFF HEAVY 
DUTY REMOVER

HAND SANITIZER

HANDY-KLENZ 
CHERRY ODOR 
COUNTERACTANT

HYDROGEN 
PEROXIDE

INSTANTFOAM 
HAND SANITIZER

JEWEL GLASS 
CLEANER WITH 
AMMONIA

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Less than 1

1 to 9

Less than 1

Less than 1

Less than 1

1 to 9

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Other

Cleaning 
Products-General

Deodorizer

Medical/First Aid 
Supplies

Medical 
Disinfectant

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

4

4

4

4

MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

THRU BUILDING

CUSTODIAL

WM. BARR

DRIVERGENT INC.

HANDY-KLENZ 
(MISCO)

CVS

DEB SBS

DICKLER CHEM. LABS

0275

0844

1015

3319

1076

3595

1015

3595

0103

1076

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

ETHYL ALCOHOL

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE

GLYCERIN

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

AMMONIUM HYDROXIDE

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL

111-76-2

64-17-5

7722-84-1

56-81-5

67-63-0

57-55-6

7722-84-1

57-55-6

1336-21-6

67-63-0

1 to 9%

80 to 89%

0.1 to 0.9%

1 to 9%

10 to 24%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Unknown

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

2369

1170

2015

1219

2015

2672

1219

CA

CA,F3,MU,TE

CO,MU,R3

F3

CO,MU,R3

CO

F3
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JUICE OUT

KLEAN STRIP LOW 
ODOR MINERAL 
SPIRITS

KLEENEX 
MOISTURIZING 
INSTANT HAND 
CLEANER

LIQUID GLASS 
CLEANER

LYSOL BRAND III 
DISINFECTANT 
SPRAY

LYSOL HYDROGEN 
PEROXIDE 
BATHROOM 
CLEANER

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

10 to 99

Less than 1

Less than 1

10 to 99

1 to 9

Less than 1

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Pounds - 
solids

Gallons - 
liquids

Cleaning 
Products-General

Degreaser/Solve
nt/Parts Cleaner

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

4

4

4

4

CUSTODIAL

MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CORE PRODUCTS

WM. BARR

KIMBERLY CLARK

STANDARD MAINT. 
SUPPLY

RECKITT BENCKISER

RECKITT BENCKISER

0835

1736

0844

1076

0273

0844

1594

1015

ETHANOLAMINE

STODDARD SOLVENT

ETHYL ALCOHOL

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL

BUTANE

ETHYL ALCOHOL

PROPANE

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE

141-43-5

8052-41-3

64-17-5

67-63-0

106-97-8

64-17-5

74-98-6

7722-84-1

1 to 9%

100%

60 to 69%

Unknown

1 to 9%

Unknown

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

2491

1268

1170

1219

1011

1170

1978

2015

CO

CA,F3,MU,TE

F3

F4

CA,F3,MU,TE

F4

CO,MU,R3
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LYSOL POWER & 
FREE CLEANING 
WIPES

MR. CLEAN MULTI 
SURFACE 
ANTIBACTERIAL 
CLEANER

MURPHY OIL SOAP

NU-BRITE

OFFENSE

ONE UP FURNITURE
POLISH

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Plastic drum

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Less than 1

Less than 1

Less than 1

1 to 9

1 to 9

Less than 1

Pounds - 
solids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Other

Floor Stripper

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

4

4

4

4

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL

RECKITT BENCKISER

PROCTOR & GAMBLE

COLGATE PALMOLIVE

NU-CALGON

FRANKLIN

STANDARD MAINT. 
SUPPLY

0844

1015

0835

0844

1571

3595

1706

0275

0835

0206

ETHYL ALCOHOL

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE

ETHANOLAMINE

ETHYL ALCOHOL

POTASSIUM HYDROXIDE

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

SODIUM HYDROXIDE

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

ETHANOLAMINE

VM & P  NAPHTHA

64-17-5

7722-84-1

141-43-5

64-17-5

1310-58-3

57-55-6

1310-73-2

111-76-2

141-43-5

8032-32-4

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

25 to 49%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Unknown

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

1170

2015

2491

1170

1813

1823

2369

2491

1268

CA,F3,MU,TE

CO,MU,R3

CO

CA,F3,MU,TE

CO

CO

CA

CO

F3
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PINE DISINFECTANT
160

PLEDGE DUST & 
ALLERGEN

PURE BRIGHT 
GERMICIDAL 
BLEACH

SANI CLOTH

SANI HANDS 
PROFESSIONAL

SOFT SCRUB 
CLEANSER WITH 
BLEACH

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

1 to 9

Less than 1

1 to 9

1 to 9

1 to 9

Less than 1

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Pounds - 
solids

Pounds - 
solids

Gallons - 
liquids

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Medical 
Disinfectant

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

4

4

4

4

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

DIAMOND CHEMICAL

SC JOHNSON

KIK INT`L.

PDI

PDI

DIAL CORP.

1706

0273

1040

1594

1707

1076

0844

3319

3595

4001

SODIUM HYDROXIDE

BUTANE

ISOBUTANE

PROPANE

SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL

ETHYL ALCOHOL

GLYCERIN

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

CALCIUM CARBONATE

1310-73-2

106-97-8

75-28-5

74-98-6

7681-52-9

67-63-0

64-17-5

56-81-5

57-55-6

1317-65-3

Unknown

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

10 to 24%

Unknown

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

25 to 49%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

1823

1011

1969

1978

1791

1219

1170

CO

F4

F4

F4

CO

F3

CA,F3,MU,TE
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SOFTSOAP LIQUID 
HAND CLEANER

SPARKLE GLASS 
CLEANER

SPRAYPAK DUST 
MOP TREATMENT 
SPRAY

SPRAYPAK GLASS 
CLEANER

SPRAYWAY GLASS 
CLEANER, 
AEROSOL

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

Can

Can

Less than 1

1 to 9

1 to 9

1 to 9

1 to 9

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Pounds - 
solids

Pounds - 
solids

Pounds - 
solids

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

4

4

4

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

COLGATE PALMOLIVE

A.J. FUNK & CO.

CHASE

CHASE

C.R. LAURENCE

0686

0273

0275

1594

1040

1594

0273

0275

1594

0275

0844

1118

DIETHANOLAMINE

BUTANE

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

PROPANE

ISOBUTANE

PROPANE

BUTANE

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

PROPANE

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

ETHYL ALCOHOL

LIQUEFIED PETROLEUM GAS

111-42-2

106-97-8

111-76-2

74-98-6

75-28-5

74-98-6

106-97-8

111-76-2

74-98-6

111-76-2

64-17-5

68476-85-7

Unknown

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Unknown

Unknown

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

1760

1011

2369

1978

1969

1978

1011

2369

1978

2369

1170

1075

CO

F4

CA

F4

F4

F4

F4

CA

F4

CA

CA,F3,MU,TE

F4
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STAINLESS STEEL 
POLISH AND 
CLEANER

TANN-X

TOP CARE 
ADVANCED HAND 
SANITIZER

UNBELIEVABLE 
CITRUS GEL

WD-40 AEROSOL

WHIRLPOOL 
EMULSION TOILET 
BOWL CLEANER

Can

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Can

Bottles or jugs 
(plastic)

Less than 1

10 to 99

1 to 9

1 to 9

Less than 1

Less than 1

Pounds - 
solids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Gallons - 
liquids

Pounds - 
solids

Gallons - 
liquids

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Cleaning 
Products-General

Lubricant

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

4

4

4

4

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CUSTODIAL

CLAIRE MFG.

CORE PRODUCTS

TOPCO ASSOC.

CORE PRODUCTS

WD 40 CO.

BULLEN

0006

1217

1594

2648

1708

0844

0275

1605

0343

1736

1012

ACETONE

METHYL ACETATE

PROPANE

PETROLEUM DISTILLATES

SODIUM METABISULFITE

ETHYL ALCOHOL

2-BUTOXY ETHANOL

PROPYL ALCOHOL

CARBON DIOXIDE

STODDARD SOLVENT

HYDROGEN CHLORIDE

67-64-1

79-20-9

74-98-6

8002-05-9

7681-57-4

64-17-5

111-76-2

71-23-8

124-38-9

8052-41-3

7647-01-0

10 to 24%

10 to 24%

10 to 24%

25 to 49%

Unknown

70 to 79%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

50 to 59%

25 to 49%

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Location

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

1090

1231

1978

1268

1759

1170

2369

1274

1013

1268

1050

F3

F3

F4

F3

CO

CA,F3,MU,TE

CA

F3

CO
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WINTER HEAT

ZENABRITE LEMON 
FURNITURE POLISH

Bag

Can

10 to 99

1 to 9

Pounds - 
solids

Pounds - 
solids

Other

Cleaning 
Products-General

4

4

MAINTENANCE

CUSTODIAL

SCOTWOOD 
INDUSTRIES

ZENEX INT`L.

0322

0715

1594

CALCIUM HYDROXIDE

1,1-DIFLUOROETHANE

PROPANE

1305-62-0

75-37-6

74-98-6

Unknown

1 to 9%

1 to 9%

Product Name

Product Name

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Purpose

Purpose

Location

Location

Container

Container

Inventory

Inventory

Units

Units

Sub No

Sub No

Hazardous Chemical Name

Hazardous Chemical Name

CAS Number

CAS Number

DOT Number

DOT Number

Mixture

Mixture

Special HH Code

Special HH Code

Employees 
Exposed

Employees 
Exposed

Survey Year 2023
Chemical Inventory

FRANKLIN TWP BD OF ED - ADMINISTRATION BLDG  (Facility ID 43938100012)

1030

1978

F4

F4


